


Simlar 2 Wholesale cosmetics Ltd
Wholesale Cosmetics & Fragrances

Page: 2

HIGHLIGHTER

REVOLUTION LOVE THE

REVOLUTION

EYESHADOW AND

HIGHLIGHTER PALETTE

Read More

REVOLUTION PRO

HIGHLIGHTER PALETTE

ROSE GOLD

Read More

REVOLUTION HD PRO

STROBE REVOLUTION

Read More

RIMMEL INSTA

STROBING

HIGHLIGHTER PINK

GLOW

Read More

RIMMEL INSTA

STROBING

HIGHLIGHTER GOLD

GLOW

Read More

RIMMEL INSTA

CONCEAL & CORRECT

Read More

https://simlar2.co.uk/product/revolution-love-the-revolution-eyeshadow-and-highlighter-palett/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=highlighter&utm_term=Revolution+Love+the+revolution+Eyeshadow+and+highlighter+palette
https://simlar2.co.uk/product/revolution-love-the-revolution-eyeshadow-and-highlighter-palett/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=highlighter&utm_term=Revolution+Love+the+revolution+Eyeshadow+and+highlighter+palette
https://simlar2.co.uk/product/revolution-pro-highlighter-palette-rose-gold/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=highlighter&utm_term=Revolution+Pro+Highlighter+Palette+rose+gold
https://simlar2.co.uk/product/revolution-pro-highlighter-palette-rose-gold/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=highlighter&utm_term=Revolution+Pro+Highlighter+Palette+rose+gold
https://simlar2.co.uk/product/revolution-hd-pro-strobe-revolution/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=highlighter&utm_term=Revolution+HD+Pro+Strobe+Revolution
https://simlar2.co.uk/product/revolution-hd-pro-strobe-revolution/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=highlighter&utm_term=Revolution+HD+Pro+Strobe+Revolution
https://simlar2.co.uk/product/rimmel-insta-strobing-highlighter-pink-glow/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=highlighter&utm_term=Rimmel+Insta+Strobing+Highlighter+Pink+Glow
https://simlar2.co.uk/product/rimmel-insta-strobing-highlighter-pink-glow/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=highlighter&utm_term=Rimmel+Insta+Strobing+Highlighter+Pink+Glow
https://simlar2.co.uk/product/rimmel-insta-strobing-highlighter-gold-glow/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=highlighter&utm_term=Rimmel+Insta+Strobing+Highlighter+Gold+Glow
https://simlar2.co.uk/product/rimmel-insta-strobing-highlighter-gold-glow/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=highlighter&utm_term=Rimmel+Insta+Strobing+Highlighter+Gold+Glow
https://simlar2.co.uk/product/rimmel-insta-conceal-correct/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=highlighter&utm_term=Rimmel+Insta+Conceal+%26+Correct
https://simlar2.co.uk/product/rimmel-insta-conceal-correct/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=highlighter&utm_term=Rimmel+Insta+Conceal+%26+Correct


Simlar 2 Wholesale cosmetics Ltd
Wholesale Cosmetics & Fragrances

Page: 3

RIMMEL INSTA

CONCEAL & CONTOUR

HIGHLIGHT-CONCEAL-

CONTOUR

Read More

RIMMEL GOOD TO

GLOW HIGHLIGHTER

002 PICCADILLY GLOW,

25 ML

Read More

REVOLUTION VIVID

HIGHLIGHTER GOLDEN

LIGHTS

Read More

REVOLUTION STROBE

HIGHLIGHTER

REJUVENATE

Read More

REVOLUTION STROBE

HIGHLIGHTER MOON

GLOW LIGHTS

Read More

REVOLUTION STROBE

HIGHLIGHTER FLASH

Read More

REVOLUTION STROBE

HIGHLIGHTER

SUPERNOVA

Read More

MAYBELLINE MASTER

STROBING STICK

HIGHLIGHTER 300

Read More

LOREAL LA VIE EN

GLOW 01-WARM GLOW

Read More

https://simlar2.co.uk/product/rimmel-insta-conceal-contour-highlight-conceal-contour/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=highlighter&utm_term=Rimmel+Insta+Conceal+%26+Contour+Highlight-Conceal-Contour
https://simlar2.co.uk/product/rimmel-insta-conceal-contour-highlight-conceal-contour/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=highlighter&utm_term=Rimmel+Insta+Conceal+%26+Contour+Highlight-Conceal-Contour
https://simlar2.co.uk/product/rimmel-good-to-glow-highlighter-002-piccadilly-glow-25-ml/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=highlighter&utm_term=Rimmel+Good+To+Glow+Highlighter+002+Piccadilly+Glow%2C+25+ml
https://simlar2.co.uk/product/rimmel-good-to-glow-highlighter-002-piccadilly-glow-25-ml/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=highlighter&utm_term=Rimmel+Good+To+Glow+Highlighter+002+Piccadilly+Glow%2C+25+ml
https://simlar2.co.uk/product/revolution-vivid-highlighter-golden-lights/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=highlighter&utm_term=Revolution+Vivid+Highlighter+Golden+Lights
https://simlar2.co.uk/product/revolution-vivid-highlighter-golden-lights/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=highlighter&utm_term=Revolution+Vivid+Highlighter+Golden+Lights
https://simlar2.co.uk/product/revolution-strobe-highlighter-rejuvenate/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=highlighter&utm_term=Revolution+Strobe+Highlighter+Rejuvenate
https://simlar2.co.uk/product/revolution-strobe-highlighter-rejuvenate/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=highlighter&utm_term=Revolution+Strobe+Highlighter+Rejuvenate
https://simlar2.co.uk/product/revolution-strobe-highlighter-moon-glow-lights/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=highlighter&utm_term=Revolution+Strobe+Highlighter+Moon+Glow+Lights
https://simlar2.co.uk/product/revolution-strobe-highlighter-moon-glow-lights/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=highlighter&utm_term=Revolution+Strobe+Highlighter+Moon+Glow+Lights
https://simlar2.co.uk/product/revolution-strobe-highlighter-flash/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=highlighter&utm_term=Revolution+Strobe+Highlighter+Flash
https://simlar2.co.uk/product/revolution-strobe-highlighter-flash/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=highlighter&utm_term=Revolution+Strobe+Highlighter+Flash
https://simlar2.co.uk/product/maybelline-strobe-highlighter-supernova/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=highlighter&utm_term=Revolution+Strobe+Highlighter+Supernova
https://simlar2.co.uk/product/maybelline-strobe-highlighter-supernova/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=highlighter&utm_term=Revolution+Strobe+Highlighter+Supernova
https://simlar2.co.uk/product/maybelline-master-strobing-stick-highlighter-300/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=highlighter&utm_term=Maybelline+Master+Strobing+Stick+Highlighter+300
https://simlar2.co.uk/product/maybelline-master-strobing-stick-highlighter-300/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=highlighter&utm_term=Maybelline+Master+Strobing+Stick+Highlighter+300
https://simlar2.co.uk/product/loreal-la-vie-en-glow-01-warm-glow/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=highlighter&utm_term=Loreal+La+Vie+En+Glow+01-Warm+Glow
https://simlar2.co.uk/product/loreal-la-vie-en-glow-01-warm-glow/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=highlighter&utm_term=Loreal+La+Vie+En+Glow+01-Warm+Glow


Simlar 2 Wholesale cosmetics Ltd
Wholesale Cosmetics & Fragrances

Page: 4

COVERSHOOT BAKED

HIGHLIGHTER

COMPACT

Read More

EXPOSED BOLD

DEFINITION CONTOUR

KIT

Read More

EXPOSED BOLD

DEFINITION HIGHLIGHT

KIT

Read More

SUNKISSED BEAUTY

HIGH LIGHTS BEAM

CREAM

Read More

FREEDOM PRO

HIGHLIGHT BRIGHTEN

Read More

FREEDOM PRO

HIGHLIGHT

ILLUMINATEUR

INFATUATE

Read More

MAKE UP OBSESSION

LIVE LOVE

HIGHLIGHTER GOLD

Read More

FREEDOM PRO GLOW

HIGHLIGHTER - ROAR

Read More

FREEDOM PRO

HIGHLIGHTER GLOW

Read More

https://simlar2.co.uk/product/covershoot-baked-highlighter-compact/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=highlighter&utm_term=Covershoot+Baked+Highlighter+Compact
https://simlar2.co.uk/product/covershoot-baked-highlighter-compact/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=highlighter&utm_term=Covershoot+Baked+Highlighter+Compact
https://simlar2.co.uk/product/exposed-bold-definition-contour-kit/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=highlighter&utm_term=Exposed+Bold+Definition+Contour+Kit
https://simlar2.co.uk/product/exposed-bold-definition-contour-kit/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=highlighter&utm_term=Exposed+Bold+Definition+Contour+Kit
https://simlar2.co.uk/product/exposed-bold-definition-highlight-kit/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=highlighter&utm_term=Exposed+Bold+Definition+Highlight+Kit
https://simlar2.co.uk/product/exposed-bold-definition-highlight-kit/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=highlighter&utm_term=Exposed+Bold+Definition+Highlight+Kit
https://simlar2.co.uk/product/sunkissed-beauty-high-lights-beam-cream/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=highlighter&utm_term=Sunkissed+Beauty+High+lights+Beam+Cream
https://simlar2.co.uk/product/sunkissed-beauty-high-lights-beam-cream/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=highlighter&utm_term=Sunkissed+Beauty+High+lights+Beam+Cream
https://simlar2.co.uk/product/freedom-pro-highlight-brighten/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=highlighter&utm_term=Freedom+Pro+Highlight+Brighten
https://simlar2.co.uk/product/freedom-pro-highlight-brighten/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=highlighter&utm_term=Freedom+Pro+Highlight+Brighten
https://simlar2.co.uk/product/freedom-pro-highlight-illuminateur-infatuate/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=highlighter&utm_term=Freedom+Pro+Highlight+Illuminateur+infatuate
https://simlar2.co.uk/product/freedom-pro-highlight-illuminateur-infatuate/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=highlighter&utm_term=Freedom+Pro+Highlight+Illuminateur+infatuate
https://simlar2.co.uk/product/make-up-obsession-live-love-highlighter-gold/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=highlighter&utm_term=Make+Up+Obsession+Live+Love+Highlighter+Gold
https://simlar2.co.uk/product/make-up-obsession-live-love-highlighter-gold/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=highlighter&utm_term=Make+Up+Obsession+Live+Love+Highlighter+Gold
https://simlar2.co.uk/product/freedom-pro-glow-roar-highlighter/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=highlighter&utm_term=Freedom+Pro+Glow+highlighter+-+Roar
https://simlar2.co.uk/product/freedom-pro-glow-roar-highlighter/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=highlighter&utm_term=Freedom+Pro+Glow+highlighter+-+Roar
https://simlar2.co.uk/product/freedom-pro-highlighter-glow/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=highlighter&utm_term=Freedom+Pro+Highlighter+Glow
https://simlar2.co.uk/product/freedom-pro-highlighter-glow/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=highlighter&utm_term=Freedom+Pro+Highlighter+Glow


Simlar 2 Wholesale cosmetics Ltd
Wholesale Cosmetics & Fragrances

Page: 5

FREEDOM PRO

HIGHLIGHT

ILUMINTEUR RADIATE

Read More

FLORMAR DIAMOND

LOOSE HIGHLIGHTER

Read More

FLORMAR STROBING

PALETTE

Read More

FLORMAR BEAUTY FACE

PENCIL - 01 EXTRA

LIGHT

Read More

FLORMAR BEAUTY FACE

PENCIL - 03 MEDIUM

Read More

FLORMAR BEAUTY FACE

PENCIL - 02 LIGHT

Read More

FLORMAR MINI

ILLUMINATOR - 01 MINI

SILVER

Read More

FLORMAR MINI

ILLUMINATOR - 02 MINI

PINK

Read More

FLORMAR DUO CREAMY

HIGHLIGHTER MOON

FIT

Read More

https://simlar2.co.uk/product/freedom-pro-highlight-iluminteur-radiate/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=highlighter&utm_term=Freedom+Pro+Highlight+Iluminteur+Radiate
https://simlar2.co.uk/product/freedom-pro-highlight-iluminteur-radiate/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=highlighter&utm_term=Freedom+Pro+Highlight+Iluminteur+Radiate
https://simlar2.co.uk/product/flormar-diamond-loose-highlighter/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=highlighter&utm_term=Flormar+Diamond+Loose+Highlighter
https://simlar2.co.uk/product/flormar-diamond-loose-highlighter/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=highlighter&utm_term=Flormar+Diamond+Loose+Highlighter
https://simlar2.co.uk/product/flormar-strobing-palette/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=highlighter&utm_term=Flormar+Strobing+Palette
https://simlar2.co.uk/product/flormar-strobing-palette/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=highlighter&utm_term=Flormar+Strobing+Palette
https://simlar2.co.uk/product/flormar-beauty-face-pencil-01-extra-light/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=highlighter&utm_term=Flormar+Beauty+Face+Pencil+-+01+Extra+Light
https://simlar2.co.uk/product/flormar-beauty-face-pencil-01-extra-light/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=highlighter&utm_term=Flormar+Beauty+Face+Pencil+-+01+Extra+Light
https://simlar2.co.uk/product/flormar-beauty-face-pencil-03-medium/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=highlighter&utm_term=Flormar+Beauty+Face+Pencil+-+03+Medium
https://simlar2.co.uk/product/flormar-beauty-face-pencil-03-medium/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=highlighter&utm_term=Flormar+Beauty+Face+Pencil+-+03+Medium
https://simlar2.co.uk/product/flormar-beauty-face-pencil-02-light/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=highlighter&utm_term=Flormar+Beauty+Face+Pencil+-+02+Light
https://simlar2.co.uk/product/flormar-beauty-face-pencil-02-light/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=highlighter&utm_term=Flormar+Beauty+Face+Pencil+-+02+Light
https://simlar2.co.uk/product/flormar-mini-illuminator-01-mini-silver/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=highlighter&utm_term=Flormar+Mini+Illuminator+-+01+Mini+Silver
https://simlar2.co.uk/product/flormar-mini-illuminator-01-mini-silver/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=highlighter&utm_term=Flormar+Mini+Illuminator+-+01+Mini+Silver
https://simlar2.co.uk/product/flormar-mini-illuminator-02-mini-pink/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=highlighter&utm_term=Flormar+Mini+Illuminator+-+02+Mini+Pink
https://simlar2.co.uk/product/flormar-mini-illuminator-02-mini-pink/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=highlighter&utm_term=Flormar+Mini+Illuminator+-+02+Mini+Pink
https://simlar2.co.uk/product/flormar-duo-creamy-highlighter-moon-fit/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=highlighter&utm_term=Flormar+Duo+Creamy+Highlighter+moon+fit
https://simlar2.co.uk/product/flormar-duo-creamy-highlighter-moon-fit/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=highlighter&utm_term=Flormar+Duo+Creamy+Highlighter+moon+fit


Simlar 2 Wholesale cosmetics Ltd
Wholesale Cosmetics & Fragrances

Page: 6

FLORMAR SCULPT &

HIGHLIGHT PALETTE

Read More

REVOLUTION I HEART

MERMAIDS HEART EYE

SHADOWS

Read More

REVOLUTION I HEART

UNICORNS HEART EYE

SHADOWS

Read More

REVOLUTION PRO 4K

HIGHLIGHTER PALETTE

Read More

COVER FX SPOTLIGHT

LOOSE POWDER

HIGHLIGHTER GLAM

Read More

REVOLUTION PRECIOUS

STONE HIGHLIGHTER

ROSE QUARTZ

Read More

REVOLUTION PRECIOUS

STONE HIGHLIGHTER

RUBY CRUSH

Read More

REVOLUTION ICED

DIAMOND

HIGHLIGHTER

Read More

REVOLUTION SUPER

STAR TRIPLE BAKED

HIGHLIGHTER

Read More

https://simlar2.co.uk/product/flormar-sculpt-highlight-palette/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=highlighter&utm_term=Flormar+Sculpt+%26+Highlight+Palette
https://simlar2.co.uk/product/flormar-sculpt-highlight-palette/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=highlighter&utm_term=Flormar+Sculpt+%26+Highlight+Palette
https://simlar2.co.uk/product/revolution-i-heart-mermaids-heart-eye-shadows/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=highlighter&utm_term=Revolution+I+heart+Mermaids+Heart+Eye+Shadows
https://simlar2.co.uk/product/revolution-i-heart-mermaids-heart-eye-shadows/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=highlighter&utm_term=Revolution+I+heart+Mermaids+Heart+Eye+Shadows
https://simlar2.co.uk/product/revolution-i-heart-unicorns-heart-eye-shadows/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=highlighter&utm_term=Revolution+I+heart+Unicorns+Heart+Eye+Shadows
https://simlar2.co.uk/product/revolution-i-heart-unicorns-heart-eye-shadows/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=highlighter&utm_term=Revolution+I+heart+Unicorns+Heart+Eye+Shadows
https://simlar2.co.uk/product/revolution-pro-4k-highlighter-palette/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=highlighter&utm_term=Revolution+pro+4k+highlighter+palette
https://simlar2.co.uk/product/revolution-pro-4k-highlighter-palette/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=highlighter&utm_term=Revolution+pro+4k+highlighter+palette
https://simlar2.co.uk/product/cover-fx-spotlight-loose-powder-highlighter-glam/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=highlighter&utm_term=COVER+FX+SPOTLIGHT+Loose+Powder+Highlighter+Glam
https://simlar2.co.uk/product/cover-fx-spotlight-loose-powder-highlighter-glam/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=highlighter&utm_term=COVER+FX+SPOTLIGHT+Loose+Powder+Highlighter+Glam
https://simlar2.co.uk/product/revolution-precious-stone-highlighter-rose-quartz/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=highlighter&utm_term=Revolution+Precious+Stone+Highlighter+Rose+Quartz
https://simlar2.co.uk/product/revolution-precious-stone-highlighter-rose-quartz/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=highlighter&utm_term=Revolution+Precious+Stone+Highlighter+Rose+Quartz
https://simlar2.co.uk/product/revolution-precious-stone-highlighter-ruby-crush/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=highlighter&utm_term=Revolution+Precious+Stone+Highlighter+Ruby+Crush
https://simlar2.co.uk/product/revolution-precious-stone-highlighter-ruby-crush/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=highlighter&utm_term=Revolution+Precious+Stone+Highlighter+Ruby+Crush
https://simlar2.co.uk/product/revolution-iced-diamond-highlighter/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=highlighter&utm_term=Revolution+Iced+Diamond+Highlighter
https://simlar2.co.uk/product/revolution-iced-diamond-highlighter/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=highlighter&utm_term=Revolution+Iced+Diamond+Highlighter
https://simlar2.co.uk/product/revolution-super-star-triple-baked-highlighter/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=highlighter&utm_term=Revolution+Super+Star+Triple+Baked+Highlighter
https://simlar2.co.uk/product/revolution-super-star-triple-baked-highlighter/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=highlighter&utm_term=Revolution+Super+Star+Triple+Baked+Highlighter


Simlar 2 Wholesale cosmetics Ltd
Wholesale Cosmetics & Fragrances

Page: 7

REVOLUTION STAR

STRUCK TRIPLE BAKED

HIGHLIGHTER

Read More

REVOLUTION GIRLS

BEST FRIEND TRIPLE

BAKED HIGHLIGHTER

Read More

REVOLUTION PRINCESS

CUT TRIPLE BAKED

HIGHLIGHTER

Read More

REVOLUTION GOLD

STAR TRIPLE BAKED

HIGHLIGHTER

Read More

REVOLUTION - FRIENDS

X REVOLUTION - FACE

PALETTE GRAB A CUP -

LIGHT TO MEDIUM

Read More

BECCA GLOW ON THE

GO SHIMMERING SKIN

PERFECTOR ROSE GOLD

Read More

BECCA LIQUID & LIGHT

HIGHLIGHT KIT - OPAL

& PASSION DUO

Read More

BECCA JACLYN HILL

SHIMMERING SKIN

PERFECTOR SLIMLIGHT

PEARL 0.06 OZ

Read More

BECCA JACLYN HILL

SHIMMERING SKIN

PERFECTOR SLIMLIGHT

(C POP)

https://simlar2.co.uk/product/revolution-star-struck-triple-baked-highlighter/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=highlighter&utm_term=Revolution+Star+Struck+Triple+Baked+Highlighter
https://simlar2.co.uk/product/revolution-star-struck-triple-baked-highlighter/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=highlighter&utm_term=Revolution+Star+Struck+Triple+Baked+Highlighter
https://simlar2.co.uk/product/revolution-princess-cut-triple-baked-highlighter-triple-illuminateurs-cuit/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=highlighter&utm_term=Revolution+Girls+Best+Friend+Triple+Baked+Highlighter
https://simlar2.co.uk/product/revolution-princess-cut-triple-baked-highlighter-triple-illuminateurs-cuit/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=highlighter&utm_term=Revolution+Girls+Best+Friend+Triple+Baked+Highlighter
https://simlar2.co.uk/product/revolution-princess-cut-triple-baked-highlighter/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=highlighter&utm_term=Revolution+Princess+Cut+Triple+Baked+Highlighter
https://simlar2.co.uk/product/revolution-princess-cut-triple-baked-highlighter/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=highlighter&utm_term=Revolution+Princess+Cut+Triple+Baked+Highlighter
https://simlar2.co.uk/product/revolution-gold-star-triple-baked-highlighter/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=highlighter&utm_term=Revolution+Gold+Star+Triple+Baked+Highlighter
https://simlar2.co.uk/product/revolution-gold-star-triple-baked-highlighter/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=highlighter&utm_term=Revolution+Gold+Star+Triple+Baked+Highlighter
https://simlar2.co.uk/product/revolution-friends-x-revolution-face-palette-grab-a-cup-light-to-medium/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=highlighter&utm_term=Revolution+-+Friends+X+Revolution+-+Face+Palette+Grab+a+Cup+-+Light+to+Medium
https://simlar2.co.uk/product/revolution-friends-x-revolution-face-palette-grab-a-cup-light-to-medium/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=highlighter&utm_term=Revolution+-+Friends+X+Revolution+-+Face+Palette+Grab+a+Cup+-+Light+to+Medium
https://simlar2.co.uk/product/becca-glow-on-the-go-shimmering-skin-perfector-rose-gold/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=highlighter&utm_term=Becca+Glow+on+The+Go+Shimmering+Skin+Perfector+Rose+Gold
https://simlar2.co.uk/product/becca-glow-on-the-go-shimmering-skin-perfector-rose-gold/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=highlighter&utm_term=Becca+Glow+on+The+Go+Shimmering+Skin+Perfector+Rose+Gold
https://simlar2.co.uk/product/becca-liquid-light-highlight-kit-opal-passion-duo/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=highlighter&utm_term=Becca+Liquid+%26+Light+Highlight+Kit+-+Opal+%26+Passion+Duo
https://simlar2.co.uk/product/becca-liquid-light-highlight-kit-opal-passion-duo/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=highlighter&utm_term=Becca+Liquid+%26+Light+Highlight+Kit+-+Opal+%26+Passion+Duo
https://simlar2.co.uk/product/becca-jaclyn-hill-shimmering-skin-perfector-slimlight-pearl-0-06-oz/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=highlighter&utm_term=Becca+Jaclyn+Hill+Shimmering+Skin+Perfector+Slimlight+Pearl+0.06+oz
https://simlar2.co.uk/product/becca-jaclyn-hill-shimmering-skin-perfector-slimlight-pearl-0-06-oz/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=highlighter&utm_term=Becca+Jaclyn+Hill+Shimmering+Skin+Perfector+Slimlight+Pearl+0.06+oz
https://simlar2.co.uk/product/becca-jaclyn-hill-shimmering-skin-perfector-slimlight-c-pop-champagnepop-0-06-oz/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=highlighter&utm_term=Becca+Jaclyn+Hill+Shimmering+Skin+Perfector+Slimlight+%28C+Pop%29+CHAMPAGNEPOP+0.06+oz


Simlar 2 Wholesale cosmetics Ltd
Wholesale Cosmetics & Fragrances

Page: 8

CHAMPAGNEPOP 0.06

OZ

Read More

BECCA SHIMMERING

SKIN PERFECTOR

LIQUID - PEARL

Read More

BECCA SHIMMERING

SKIN PERFECTOR

LIQUID - MOONSTONE

Read More

BECCA SHIMMERING

SKIN PERFECTOR

LIQUID - TOPAZ

Read More

FREEDOM HD

HIGHLIGHTER AND

CONTOUR SET

Read More

FREEDOM PRO GLOW

HIGHLIGHTER - MEOW

Read More

FREEDOM HIGHLIGHT -

GLOW

Read More

https://simlar2.co.uk/product/becca-jaclyn-hill-shimmering-skin-perfector-slimlight-c-pop-champagnepop-0-06-oz/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=highlighter&utm_term=Becca+Jaclyn+Hill+Shimmering+Skin+Perfector+Slimlight+%28C+Pop%29+CHAMPAGNEPOP+0.06+oz
https://simlar2.co.uk/product/becca-shimmering-skin-perfector-liquid-pearl/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=highlighter&utm_term=Becca+Shimmering+Skin+Perfector+Liquid+-+Pearl
https://simlar2.co.uk/product/becca-shimmering-skin-perfector-liquid-pearl/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=highlighter&utm_term=Becca+Shimmering+Skin+Perfector+Liquid+-+Pearl
https://simlar2.co.uk/product/becca-shimmering-skin-perfector-liquid-moonstone/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=highlighter&utm_term=Becca+Shimmering+Skin+Perfector+Liquid+-+Moonstone
https://simlar2.co.uk/product/becca-shimmering-skin-perfector-liquid-moonstone/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=highlighter&utm_term=Becca+Shimmering+Skin+Perfector+Liquid+-+Moonstone
https://simlar2.co.uk/product/becca-shimmering-skin-perfector-liquid-topaz/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=highlighter&utm_term=Becca+Shimmering+Skin+Perfector+Liquid+-+Topaz
https://simlar2.co.uk/product/becca-shimmering-skin-perfector-liquid-topaz/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=highlighter&utm_term=Becca+Shimmering+Skin+Perfector+Liquid+-+Topaz
https://simlar2.co.uk/product/freedom-hd-highlighter-and-contour-set-with-double-ended-brush-8-highlighters-and-bronzers-brushfreedom-hd-highlighter-and-contour-set-with-double-ended-brush-8-highlighters-and-bronzers-bru/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=highlighter&utm_term=Freedom+HD+highlighter+and+contour+set
https://simlar2.co.uk/product/freedom-hd-highlighter-and-contour-set-with-double-ended-brush-8-highlighters-and-bronzers-brushfreedom-hd-highlighter-and-contour-set-with-double-ended-brush-8-highlighters-and-bronzers-bru/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=highlighter&utm_term=Freedom+HD+highlighter+and+contour+set
https://simlar2.co.uk/product/freedom-pro-glow-highlighter-meow/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=highlighter&utm_term=Freedom+Pro+Glow+Highlighter+-+Meow
https://simlar2.co.uk/product/freedom-pro-glow-highlighter-meow/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=highlighter&utm_term=Freedom+Pro+Glow+Highlighter+-+Meow
https://simlar2.co.uk/product/freedom-highlight-glow/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=highlighter&utm_term=Freedom+Highlight+-+Glow
https://simlar2.co.uk/product/freedom-highlight-glow/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=highlighter&utm_term=Freedom+Highlight+-+Glow


Simlar 2 Wholesale cosmetics Ltd
Wholesale Cosmetics & Fragrances

Page: 9

FREEDOM PRO

HIGHLIGHT - AMBIENT

Read More

FREEDOM BRONZED

PROFESSIONAL-

BRONZE

Read More

REVOLUTION

HIGHLIGHT 3

HIGHLIGHTER PALETTE

- RADIANCE PALLET

2.25

Read More

REVOLUTION

HIGHLIGHT 3

HIGHLIGHTER PALETTE

- STROBE LIGHTING

Read More

REVOLUTION

HIGHLIGHT 3

HIGHLIGHTER PALETTE

- HIGHLIGHT

Read More

LAURA GELLER HIGH

DEF GLOW

ILLUMINATOR HEART

OF GOLD

Read More

LAURA GELLER DEW

DREAMER

https://simlar2.co.uk/product/freedom-pro-highlight-ambient/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=highlighter&utm_term=Freedom+Pro+Highlight+-+ambient
https://simlar2.co.uk/product/freedom-pro-highlight-ambient/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=highlighter&utm_term=Freedom+Pro+Highlight+-+ambient
https://simlar2.co.uk/product/freedom-bronzed-professional-bronze/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=highlighter&utm_term=Freedom+Bronzed+Professional-Bronze
https://simlar2.co.uk/product/freedom-bronzed-professional-bronze/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=highlighter&utm_term=Freedom+Bronzed+Professional-Bronze
https://simlar2.co.uk/product/revolution-highlight-3-highlighter-palette-radiance-pallet-2-25/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=highlighter&utm_term=Revolution+Highlight+3+Highlighter+Palette+-+Radiance+pallet+2.25
https://simlar2.co.uk/product/revolution-highlight-3-highlighter-palette-radiance-pallet-2-25/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=highlighter&utm_term=Revolution+Highlight+3+Highlighter+Palette+-+Radiance+pallet+2.25
https://simlar2.co.uk/product/revolution-highlight-3-highlighter-palette-strobe-lighting/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=highlighter&utm_term=Revolution+Highlight+3+Highlighter+Palette+-+Strobe+Lighting
https://simlar2.co.uk/product/revolution-highlight-3-highlighter-palette-strobe-lighting/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=highlighter&utm_term=Revolution+Highlight+3+Highlighter+Palette+-+Strobe+Lighting
https://simlar2.co.uk/product/revolution-highlight-3-highlighter-palette-highlight/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=highlighter&utm_term=Revolution+Highlight+3+Highlighter+Palette+-+Highlight
https://simlar2.co.uk/product/revolution-highlight-3-highlighter-palette-highlight/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=highlighter&utm_term=Revolution+Highlight+3+Highlighter+Palette+-+Highlight
https://simlar2.co.uk/product/laura-geller-high-def-glow-illuminator-heart-of-gold/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=highlighter&utm_term=Laura+Geller+High+Def+Glow+Illuminator+Heart+of+Gold
https://simlar2.co.uk/product/laura-geller-high-def-glow-illuminator-heart-of-gold/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=highlighter&utm_term=Laura+Geller+High+Def+Glow+Illuminator+Heart+of+Gold
https://simlar2.co.uk/product/laura-geller-dew-dreamer-illuminating-drops-opal-crush/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=highlighter&utm_term=LAURA+GELLER+DEW+DREAMER+Illuminating+Drops+Opal+Crush


Simlar 2 Wholesale cosmetics Ltd
Wholesale Cosmetics & Fragrances

Page: 10

ILLUMINATING DROPS

OPAL CRUSH

Read More

https://simlar2.co.uk/product/laura-geller-dew-dreamer-illuminating-drops-opal-crush/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=highlighter&utm_term=LAURA+GELLER+DEW+DREAMER+Illuminating+Drops+Opal+Crush


Simlar 2 Wholesale cosmetics Ltd
Wholesale Cosmetics & Fragrances

Page: 11

INDEX

B
Becca Glow on The Go Shimmering Skin Perfector Rose Gold  7
Becca Jaclyn Hill Shimmering Skin Perfector Slimlight (C Pop) CHAMPAGNEPOP 0.06 oz  7
Becca Jaclyn Hill Shimmering Skin Perfector Slimlight Pearl 0.06 oz  7
Becca Liquid & Light Highlight Kit - Opal & Passion Duo  7
Becca Shimmering Skin Perfector Liquid - Moonstone  8
Becca Shimmering Skin Perfector Liquid - Pearl  8
Becca Shimmering Skin Perfector Liquid - Topaz  8

C
COVER FX SPOTLIGHT Loose Powder Highlighter Glam  6
Covershoot Baked Highlighter Compact  4

E
Exposed Bold Definition Contour Kit  4
Exposed Bold Definition Highlight Kit  4

F
Flormar Beauty Face Pencil - 01 Extra Light  5
Flormar Beauty Face Pencil - 02 Light  5
Flormar Beauty Face Pencil - 03 Medium  5
Flormar Diamond Loose Highlighter  5
Flormar Duo Creamy Highlighter moon fit  5
Flormar Mini Illuminator - 01 Mini Silver  5
Flormar Mini Illuminator - 02 Mini Pink  5
Flormar Sculpt & Highlight Palette  6
Flormar Strobing Palette  5
Freedom Bronzed Professional-Bronze  9
Freedom HD highlighter and contour set  8
Freedom Highlight - Glow  8
Freedom Pro Glow Highlighter - Meow  8
Freedom Pro Glow highlighter - Roar  4
Freedom Pro Highlight - ambient  9
Freedom Pro Highlight Brighten  4
Freedom Pro Highlight Illuminateur infatuate  4
Freedom Pro Highlight Iluminteur Radiate  5
Freedom Pro Highlighter Glow  4

L
LAURA GELLER DEW DREAMER Illuminating Drops Opal Crush  9
Laura Geller High Def Glow Illuminator Heart of Gold  9
Loreal La Vie En Glow 01-Warm Glow  3

M
Make Up Obsession Live Love Highlighter Gold  4
Maybelline Master Strobing Stick Highlighter 300  3

R
Revolution - Friends X Revolution - Face Palette Grab a Cup - Light to Medium  7
Revolution Girls Best Friend Triple Baked Highlighter  7
Revolution Gold Star Triple Baked Highlighter  7
Revolution HD Pro Strobe Revolution  2
Revolution Highlight 3 Highlighter Palette - Highlight  9



Simlar 2 Wholesale cosmetics Ltd
Wholesale Cosmetics & Fragrances

Page: 12

Revolution Highlight 3 Highlighter Palette - Radiance pallet 2.25  9
Revolution Highlight 3 Highlighter Palette - Strobe Lighting  9
Revolution I heart Mermaids Heart Eye Shadows  6
Revolution I heart Unicorns Heart Eye Shadows  6
Revolution Iced Diamond Highlighter  6
Revolution Love the revolution Eyeshadow and highlighter palette  2
Revolution Precious Stone Highlighter Rose Quartz  6
Revolution Precious Stone Highlighter Ruby Crush  6
Revolution Princess Cut Triple Baked Highlighter  7
Revolution pro 4k highlighter palette  6
Revolution Pro Highlighter Palette rose gold  2
Revolution Star Struck Triple Baked Highlighter  7
Revolution Strobe Highlighter Flash  3
Revolution Strobe Highlighter Moon Glow Lights  3
Revolution Strobe Highlighter Rejuvenate  3
Revolution Strobe Highlighter Supernova  3
Revolution Super Star Triple Baked Highlighter  6
Revolution Vivid Highlighter Golden Lights  3
Rimmel Good To Glow Highlighter 002 Piccadilly Glow, 25 ml  3
Rimmel Insta Conceal & Contour Highlight-Conceal-Contour  3
Rimmel Insta Conceal & Correct  2
Rimmel Insta Strobing Highlighter Gold Glow  2
Rimmel Insta Strobing Highlighter Pink Glow  2

S
Sunkissed Beauty High lights Beam Cream  4


